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Расписание платных образовательных услуг 

№ Ф.И.О. 

педагога 

Группа Дни недели Часы 

работы 

Кабинет 

1 Сагеева Любовь 

Николаевна 

«Умники и 

умницы» 

Пятница 12.10-

12.50 

201 

2 

Мочаева Алла 
Николаева «Математика и Я» 

Понедельник 

 

Пятница 

14.00-

14.40 

13.45-

14.25 

204 

3 Михайлова 
Лариса 
Евгеньевна 

«Школа будущего 
первоклассника» 

Суббота 09.00-

11.05 

203 

 

4 Ярандаева Олеся 
Анатольевна «Всезнайка» 

Вторник 14.00-

14.45 

111 

5 

Скворцов Сергей 
Аркадьевич «Шахматы» 

Среда 

 

Пятница 

12.15-

12.55 

12.15-

12.55 

108 
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